
AM BUS ROUTES

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 8:22 

2 8:23 

3 8:24 

4 8:25 

5 8:26 

6 8:27 

7 8:28 

8 8:29 

9 8:30 

10 8:32 

11 8:33 

12 8:35 

13 8:42 

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 8:15 

2 8:15 

3 8:16 

4 8:17 

5 8:18 

6 8:21 

7 8:22 

8 8:23 

9 8:24 

10 8:25 

11 8:26 

12 8:27 

FORBES SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE

*BUS ROUTES/TIMES SCHEDULED TO CHANGE

**PLEASE BE AT THE BUS STOP 5-7 MINUTES BEFORE YOUR SCHEDULED TIME. 

Trip: 01 AM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Vehicle: 01

698 Prospect St

Migeon Ave & Pulver St

Migeon Ave & Norfolk St

340 Migeon Ave

367 Migeon Ave

Forbes School

Torringford Elementary School

Prospect St & North St

Prospect St & James St

Prospect St & Forest St

Prospect St & Whiting Ave

Clark St & Prospect St

Pearl St & Field St

204/207 Roulin St + U-TURN

Brightwood Ave & Pythian Ave

Brightwood Ave & Calhoun St

169 Calhoun St

131 Calhoun St

153 Calhoun St

Trip: 02 AM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Vehicle: 02

Torrington Middle School

Winthrop St & Garden St

92 Roulin St

124 Roulin St

65 Benham St

91 Benham St



13 8:28 

14 8:29 

15 8:30 

16 8:31 

17 8:32 

18 8:35 

19 8:42 

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 8:00 

2 8:12 

3 8:13 

4 8:14 

5 8:15 

6 8:16 

7 8:17 

8 8:18 

9 8:20 

10 8:21 

11 8:22 

12 8:23 

13 8:24 

14 8:25 

15 8:26 

16 8:27 

17 8:28 

18 8:29 

19 8:30 

20 8:31 

21 8:32 

22 8:33 

23 8:35 

24 8:42 

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:54 

2 8:03 

3 8:04 

4 8:05 

5 8:06 

6 8:07 

Alice St & Eastwood Rd

Forbes School

Torringford Elementary School

Trip: 12 AM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Vehicle: 12

Torrington Middle School

141  Margerie St

Margerie St & Brightwood Ave

Alice St & Brightwood Ave

51/58 Alice St

Highland Ave & Birden St

124 / 125 Roberts St

150 Roberts St

184 Roberts St

55 Lynn Heights Rd

Johnson St & Lynn Heights Rd

253 Riverside Ave

Riverside Ave & Workman Ave

165/173 Riverside Ave

45 Riverside Ave

Highland Ave & Holley Pl

Highland Ave @  Smith St

Guilford St & Sharon Ave

114 Spring St

Eggleston St & Riverside Ave

Forbes School

Torringford Elementary School

Trip: 14 AM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

116 Johnson St

96 Johnson St

38 Johnson St

11 Johnson St

21/24 Workman Ave

Guilford St & Workman Ave

Sherman St & Winthrop St 

Vehicle: 14

Torrington Middle School

403 Charles St

382 Charles St

345 Charles St

300 Charles St



7 8:08 

8 8:10 

9 8:11 

10 8:12 

11 8:13 

12 8:14 

13 8:15 

14 8:16 

15 8:17 

16 8:18 

17 8:19 

18 8:20 

19 8:21 

20 8:22 

21 8:23 

22 8:24 

23 8:25 

24 8:26 

25 8:27 

26 8:28 

27 8:29 

28 8:30 

29 8:31 

30 8:35 

31 8:40 

32 8:41 

33 8:43 

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 8:09 

2 8:20 

3 8:21 

4 8:22 

5 8:23 

6 8:24 

7 8:25 

8 8:26 

9 8:27 

10 8:29 

11 8:30 

12 8:31 

13 8:32 

14 8:33 

15 8:34 

16 8:35 

17 8:42 

441 Winthrop St 

178 Winthrop St

37/48 Winthrop St

15 Winthrop St

696 Main St

Benham St & Northridge Ave

96 Winsted Rd

48 North Chapel St.

80/82 College Ave

109 College Ave

Visconti Ave & Arbor Dr

30 Dawes Ave

Dawes Ave & Eastwood Rd

160 Dawes Ave

208 Dawes Ave

Northridge Ave & Woodland Rd

95 Northridge Ave

Forbes School

450 Charles St

657 Charles St

Torringford Elementary School

Trip: 15 AM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Vehicle: 15

Visconti Ave & Wadhams Ave

152 Wadhams Ave

Wadhams Ave & Chelton St

Wadhams Ave & Tarleton St

839 Main St

717 Main St

Millard St & Pine St

Millard St & McGuinness St

Millard St & Bannon St

Red Mtn Ave & Stoneridge + UTURN

281 Red Mountain Ave

232 Red Mountain Ave

Torrington Middle School

N Elm St & Monroe St

134 N Elm St

N Elm St & Red Mountain Ave

N Elm St & McGuinness St

25 Pine St

Red Mountain Ave & Jardon St

Red Mountain Ave & Goodwin St

N Elm St & Elmwood Ter

Forbes School

Torringford Elementary School 



STOP TIME LOCATION

1 8:12 

2 8:15 

3 8:16 

4 8:17 

5 8:18 

6 8:19 

7 8:20 

8 8:21 

9 8:22 

10 8:23 

11 8:24 

12 8:25 

13 8:26 

14 8:27 

15 8:29 

16 8:30 

17 8:31 

18 8:32 

19 8:35 

20 8:42 

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:51 

2 8:02 

3 8:06 

4 8:10 

5 8:11 

6 8:17 

7 8:21 

8 8:22 

9 8:23 

10 8:25 

11 8:26 

12 8:29 

13 8:30 

14 8:31 

15 8:32 

16 8:35 

17 8:42 

Vehicle: 16

Brooker Memorial

Wee Learn & Play

236 Main St

279/291 Main St

351 Main St

Trip: 16 AM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Grove St & E Pearl St

206 East Pearl St

E Pearl St & Henrietta St

41/44 Brightwood Ave

73 Brightwood Ave

Brightwood Ave & Jones St

450 Main St

539 Main St

181 Grove St

91 Grove St

39/43 Grove St

12 Grove St

1260 Winsted Rd 

127 Dennison Dr

268 Denison Rd

311 Dennison Dr

1275 Winsted Rd

Fox Run & Deercrest Dr

224/234 Brightwood Ave

Forbes School

Torringford Elementary School 

Trip: 17 AM - TORRINGFORD/FORBES

Vehicle: 17

Torrington Middle School

44 Concord Road

154 Revere St

Torringford Elementary School

Forbes School

Trip: 23 AM - TORRINGFORD/FORBES

Alvord Park Rd & Cedar Knl

Alvord Park Rd & Meadowbrook Ln

240 Lindberg St

212 Lindberg Street

134 Concord Rd

122 Concord Rd



STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:48 

2 7:55 

3 7:56 

4 7:57 

5 8:00 

6 8:01 

7 8:02 

8 8:04 

9 8:05 

10 8:06 

11 8:08 

12 8:09 

13 8:11 

14 8:12 

15 8:13 

16 8:14 

17 8:15 

18 8:17 

19 8:18 

20 8:19 

21 8:20 

22 8:21 

23 8:22 

24 8:23 

25 8:24 

26 8:25 

27 8:26 

28 8:27 

29 8:29 

30 8:30 

31 8:31 

32 8:32 

33 8:35 

34 8:44 

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 8:05 

2 8:13 

3 8:14 

4 8:15 

5 8:16 

6 8:17 

7 8:18 

8 8:19 

9 8:20 

Vehicle: 23

Tall Tree Ln & Upper Valley Rd

2406 Torringford West St

Eagle Rdg & Quail Run

Quail Run cul-de-sac  UTURN ONLY

Torringford West St & Warder Ln

Torringford West St & Proprietors Ln

Torrington Middle School

466 Hayden Hill Rd

343 Hayden Hill

2777 Torringford West St

Upper Valley Rd & Deer Path UTURN

246 Upper Valley Rd

65 Country Club Rd

91 Country Club Rd

1354 Torringford West St

Torringford West St & Tara Dr

1196 Torringford West St

1082 Torringford West St

Torringford West St & Sage Way

1546 Torringford West St

Torringford West St & Red Oak Hill Rd

27 Wedgewood Dr

94 Wedgewood Drive

183 Country Club Rd

146 Charles St

195/209 Charles St 

Torringford Elementary

Forbes School

Trip: 24 AM - TORRINGFORD/FORBES

Vehicle: 24

920 Torringford W. St

27 Eastlawn Dr

748 Torringford West St

612 Torringford West St

Tioga St & Yorkshire St 

E Main St & Wheeler Ln

33 Doman Dr

77 Doman Dr

169 Doman Dr

Torrington Middle School

Winsted Rd & Surrey Ln - Squire Hill Condos

108 N Chapel St

172 North Chapel St

118 Coolidge Ave

178 Northside Dr



10 8:21 

11 8:22 

12 8:23 

13 8:25 

14 8:27 

15 8:35 

16 8:45 

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:42 

2 7:46 

3 7:48 

4 7:51 

5 7:52 

6 7:53 

7 7:54 

8 7:55 

9 7:57 

10 7:58 

11 7:59 

12 8:00 

13 8:01 

14 8:03 

15 8:04 

16 8:05 

17 8:06 

18 8:07 

19 8:12 

20 8:13 

21 8:15 

22 8:16 

23 8:18 

24 8:23 

25 8:24 

26 8:25 

27 8:26 

28 8:27 

29 8:28 

30 8:29 

31 8:30 

32 8:34 

33 8:35 

34 8:42 

267 Doman Dr

158 Daley Dr

Playground @ Terrace Dr

Torrington Middle School

Torringford St & Spencer Rd

2720 Torringford St

78/88 White Pine Rd 

119 White Pine Rd

153/167 White Pine Rd

50 Yale Ave

42 Northside Drive

Torringford Elementary School

Forbes School

Trip: 25 AM - TORRINGFORD/FORBES

Vehicle: 25

531 Greenwoods Rd 

282 Cedar Ln

Cedar Ln @ Richard Septic  U-TURN ONLY

241 Cedar Ln

165 Cedar Ln

Cedar Ln & Colin Dr

316/321 White Pine Rd

386 White Pine Rd

Canterbury Ct & Oxford Way & Winburton Rd 

31 Winburton Road

363 Greenwoods Rd

478 Greenwoods Rd

92 Ginger Ln

140 Ginger Ln

223 Ginger Ln

1977 Torringford St

1777 Torringford St

390/410 W Pearl Rd

81 Rockwell Dr

53 Auburn Way

95/80 Penny La

Hillandale Blvd & Magnolia Ct  + UTURN

Hillandale Blvd & Wysteria Ct

1961 Torringford St

156 West Pearl Road

Torringford Elementary School

Torringford Elementary

Forbes School

Trip: 26 AM - TORRINGFORD/FORBES

Vehicle: 26



STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:52 

2 7:59 

3 8:00 

4 8:01 

5 8:06 

6 8:07 

7 8:08 

8 8:11 

9 8:12 

10 8:17 

11 8:18 

12 8:19 

13 8:22 

14 8:24 

15 8:25 

16 8:26 

17 8:27 

18 8:28 

19 8:30 

20 8:31 

21 8:32 

22 8:33 

23 8:35 

24 8:42 

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 8:09 

2 8:19 

3 8:20 

4 8:21 

5 8:22 

6 8:24 

7 8:25 

8 8:26 

9 8:27 

10 8:28 

11 8:29 

12 8:30 

13 8:31 

14 8:32 

15 8:35 

16 8:42 

The Forbes School

1110 Torringford St 

1164 Torringford St

1258 Torringford St 

Hitching Post Dr & Trotters Way

Trotters Way & Ascot Lane

1477 Torringford St

419 Allison Dr

Allison Dr & Mikelin Dr

239 Allison Dr

Allison Dr & Mikelin Dr

Allison Dr & Edan Blvd 

Ascot Ln & Cantor Ln

Arbor Ridge @ Mail Boxes

Arbor Ridge Rd & 2nd Lorraine Ln

333 Country Club Rd

250 Country Club Rd

104 Country Club Rd

Trip: 27 AM  - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Vehicle: 27

Torrington Middle School

25 Amherst St

59 Amherst St

Amherst St & Oliver St 

186 Dibble St

64/76 Griswold St

57 Durand St

49 Dibble St

Torringford School

Forbes School

55 Kinney St

295 E Elm St

131 E Elm St

113 E Elm St

Forbes School

Torringford Elementary School

School St & Bird St

185/188 Oliver St

Future Foundations

52 Ryan Ter

9 Dartmouth St

171 Kinney St

Trip: 30 AM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Vehicle: 30



STOP TIME LOCATION

1 8:17 

2 8:21 

3 8:22 

4 8:23 

5 8:24 

6 8:25 

7 8:26 

8 8:27 

9 8:28 

10 8:32 

11 8:33 

12 8:35 

13 8:45 

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 8:24 

2 8:26 

3 8:27 

4 8:31 

5 8:35 

6 8:42 

STOP TIME LOCATION

2 8:06 

3 8:07 

4 8:08 

5 8:09 

6 8:16 

7 8:19 

8 8:20 

9 8:23 

10 8:24 

11 8:25 

12 8:28 

13 8:31 

14 8:32 

15 8:33 

16 8:34 

17 8:35 

18 8:42 

24 Starview Dr

496 Highland Ave

453 Highland Ave

2nd Driveway Woodland Hills Apts - Building 2 & 

Woodland Hills Apts - Building 4

70 Woodbine St

117 Westledge Dr

Parson Ter & Starview Dr

99 Starview Dr

50 Starview Drive

Edconn @ Vogel-Wetmore School

YMCA - Mason St door

Woodland Hills - The Rock  Bldgs 8-14

Forbes School

Torringford Elementary School 

Trip: 32 AM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Cherry St & Berry St

Forbes School

Torringford Elementary

Trip: 31 AM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Vehicle: 31

Stop & Shop Parking Lot

1200 Marshall Lake Rd

455 Marshall Lk Rd

Marshall Lake Rd & Mountain Rd 

Mountain Rd & 1ST Mountain View Mnr

1157 Mountain Rd

1051 Mountain Rd

Vehicle: 32

Migeon Ave & Hoerle Blvd

Migeon Ave & Borough St

813 Migeon Ave

894 Migeon Ave

Torringford Elementary School

195 Mountain Rd

22 Pulaski St

Pulaski St & Forest Ct

132 Pulaski St

440 Migeon Ave

Forbes School



STOP TIME LOCATION

1 8:03 

2 8:07 

3 8:08 

4 8:09 

5 8:10 

6 8:13 

7 8:17 

8 8:18 

9 8:20 

10 8:22 

11 8:23 

12 8:24 

13 8:26 

14 8:27 

15 8:29 

16 8:30 

17 8:31 

18 8:32 

19 8:33 

20 8:34 

21 8:35 

22 8:42 

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:45 

2 7:53 

3 7:57 

4 8:00 

5 8:01 

6 8:05 

7 8:06 

8 8:13 

9 8:20 

10 8:22 

11 8:24 

12 8:27 

13 8:28 

14 8:34 

15 8:35 

16 8:36 

17 8:40 

Trip: 34 AM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Vehicle: 34

434 Norfolk Rd

2164 Norfolk Rd

2256 Norfolk Rd

Norfolk Rd & Brass Mill Dam Rd

471 Norfolk Rd

785 Norfolk Rd

33 Norfolk Rd

836 Riverside Ave

500 Riverside Ave

2308 Norfolk Rd 

2360 Norfolk Rd

Norfolk Rd & John Minetto State Park  UTURN 

1847 Norfolk Rd

1705 Norfolk Rd 

1365 Norfolk Rd

Torringford Elementary by 8:45 am

Trip: 50 AM - FORBES ONLY

Vehicle: 50

Torrington Middle School

107 Hayden Hill

167 White Pine Rd

422 Riverside Ave 

Riverside Ave & Lawn St

Riverside Ave & South St

Wolcott Ave & Woodbine St

Wolcott Ave & Dewey St

Forbes School

Cardinal Cir & Whipporwill Ln

Whipporwill Ln & Cardinal Ln

2480 Newfield Rd

Newfield Rd & Barbaret Rd + UTURN

278 Newfield Rd

229 Newfield Rd

3828 Torringford St

297 West Hill Rd 

234 Highland Lk Rd

272 Highland Lake Rd

Lakeridge @ The Post Office - UTURN

1011 Saw Mill Hill Rd

197 Newfield Rd

Forbes School

Trip: 51 AM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD



STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:55 

2 8:01 

3 8:06 

4 8:10 

5 8:16 

6 8:17 

7 8:19 

8 8:22 

9 8:24 

10 8:25 

11 8:29 

12 8:33 

13 8:35 

14 8:42 

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:50 

2 7:57 

3 8:04 

4 8:07 

5 8:09 

6 8:10 

7 8:12 

8 8:13 

9 8:14 

10 8:17 

11 8:19 

12 8:21 

13 8:22 

14 8:24 

15 8:25 

16 8:28 

17 8:31 

18 8:33 

19 8:34 

20 8:35 

21 8:45 

STOP TIME LOCATION

2 8:11 

3 8:13 

424 University Dr

Brandy Hill Rd & Pothier Rd

Torrington Fish & Game  UTURN ONLY

247 Weed Rd  UTURN

21 Weed Rd

725 Klug Hill Rd

Vehicle: 51

Torringford Elementary School

686 Migeon Avenue

Trip: 53 AM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Vehicle: 53

Torrington Middle School

Torringford Elementary

62 Hotchkiss Pl

160 Turner Ave

373 Westside Rd

Westside Rd & Orchard Ln + UTURN

Lovers Lane & Country Woods Condos

26 Pine St

Forbes School

Torringford Elementary 

Homestead Rd & Kimball Ln

200 Homestead Rd + UTURN

67 Homestead Rd

349 Allen Rd - condos

223 Allen Rd

Woodland Hills Apt 14

6 Washington Ave

Central Ave & Apple St

Beechwood Ave & Culvert St

126 Maplewood Ave

79 Beechwood Ave

54 Allen Rd

Vehicle: 54

440 Pumping Station Rd 

53 Pumping Station Rd

4 Sharon Ave

76 Cherry St

25 Wolcott Ave

Forbes School

Torringford Elementary

Trip: 54 AM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD



4 8:14 

5 8:15 

6 8:16 

7 8:23 

8 8:24 

9 8:27 

10 8:28 

11 8:29 

12 8:30 

13 8:33 

14 8:35 

15 8:42 

PM BUS ROUTES

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM

2 3:42 PM

3 3:44 PM

4 3:45 PM

5 3:47 PM

6 3:48 PM

7 3:49 PM

8 3:50 PM

1977 Weed Rd

32 Falcon Ridge Rd

Highland Ave & Ford Ln

187 Workman Ave

Forbes School

Torringford Elementary

Trip: 01 PM - TORRINGFORD/FORBES

Vehicle: 01

137 Falcon Ridge Rd

Westside Ln cul-de-sac  UTURN ONLY

381 Westside Ln

1037 Highland Ave

Highland Ave & Baron Ln

Highland Ave & Birney Brook Rd

Field St & Pearl St 

Clark St & Prospect St

Torringford Elementary

Forbes School

367 Migeon Ave

331 Migeon Ave

Migeon Ave & Norfolk St

Migeon Ave & Hotchkiss Pl



9 3:51 PM

10 3:52 PM

11 3:53 PM

12 3:54 PM

13 3:55 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM

2 3:42 PM

3 3:45 PM

4 3:46 PM

5 3:47 PM

6 3:48 PM

7 3:52 PM

8 3:53 PM

9 3:54 PM

10 3:55 PM

11 3:56 PM

12 3:57 PM

13 3:58 PM

14 3:59 PM

15 4:00 PM

16 4:01 PM

17 4:02 PM

18 4:03 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM

2 3:50 PM

3 3:55 PM

4 3:56 PM

5 3:57 PM

6 3:58 PM

7 3:59 PM

8 4:00 PM

9 4:01 PM

10 4:02 PM

11 4:03 PM

12 4:04 PM

13 4:05 PM

14 4:06 PM

15 4:07 PM

16 4:08 PM

17 4:09 PM

Prospect St & Whiting Ave

Prospect St & Forest St

Prospect St & James St

Prospect St & North St

92 Roulin St

124 Roulin St

204/207 Roulin St

Brightwood Ave & Pythian Ave

Brightwood Ave & Calhoun St

132 Calhoun St

698 Prospect St

Trip: 02 PM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Vehicle: 02

Forbes School

Torringford Elementary School

Winthrop St & Garden St

Brightwood Ave & Alice St

51/58 Alice St

Alice St & Eastwood Rd

Trip: 12 PM - TORRINGFORD/FORBES

Vehicle: 12

Torringford Elementary

153 Calhoun St 

25 Benham St

Benham St & Lois St 

91 Benham St

141 Margerie St

Margerie St & Brightwood Ave

Highland Ave & Holley Pl

Highland Ave & Smith St

Highland Ave & Birden St

124 Roberts St

150 Roberts St

184 Roberts St

Forbes School

253 Riverside Ave

Riverside Ave & Workman Ave

173 Riverside Ave

72 Riverside Ave

45 Riverside Ave

Roberts St & Lynn Hgts Rd

55 Lynn Heights Rd

Lynn Heights Rd & Johnson St

116 Johnson St



18 4:10 PM

19 4:11 PM

20 4:12 PM

21 4:13 PM

11 Johnson St

21 Workman Ave

96 Johnson St

38 Johnson St



22 4:14 PM

23 4:15 PM

24 4:16 PM

25 4:18 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM

2 3:40 PM

3 3:42 PM

4 3:45 PM

5 3:47 PM

6 3:48 PM

7 3:49 PM

8 3:50 PM

9 3:51 PM

10 3:52 PM

11 3:53 PM

12 3:55 PM

13 3:56 PM

14 3:57 PM

15 3:58 PM

16 3:59 PM

17 4:00 PM

18 4:01 PM

19 4:02 PM

20 4:03 PM

21 4:04 PM

22 4:05 PM

23 4:06 PM

24 4:07 PM

25 4:08 PM

26 4:09 PM

27 4:10 PM

28 4:11 PM

29 4:12 PM

30 4:13 PM

31 4:14 PM

32 4:15 PM

33 4:16 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM

2 3:40 PM

3 3:42 PM

Workman Ave & Guilford St

Guilford St & Sharon Ave

Guilford St & Smith St

Eggleston St & Spring St

657 Charles St

450 Charles St

403 Charles St

345 Charles St

300 Charles St

Winthrop St & Sherman St

Trip: 14 PM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Vehicle: 14

Forbes School

178 Winthrop St

382 Charles St

Torringford Elementary School

Dawes Ave & Eastwood Rd

160 Dawes Ave

208 Dawes Ave

Northridge Ave & Woodland Rd

95 Northridge Ave

Northridge Ave & Benham St

Winthrop St & Winthrop Ct Apts

37  Winthrop St

15 Winthrop St

696 Main St

Main St & Margerie St

Dawes Ave & Benham St

152 Wadhams Ave

Wadhams Ave & Chelton St

Wadhams Ave & Tarleton St

839 Main St

717 Main St

Trip: 15 PM - TORRINGFORD/FORBES

96 Winsted Rd

48 N Chapel St

80/82 College Ave

109 College Ave

Visconti Ave & Arbor Dr

Visconti Ave & Wadhams Ave

Vehicle: 15

Torringford Elementary

N Elm St & Monroe St

Forbes School



4 3:43 PM

5 3:44 PM

6 3:45 PM

7 3:46 PM

8 3:47 PM

9 3:48 PM

10 3:49 PM

11 3:50 PM

12 3:51 PM

13 3:53 PM

14 3:54 PM

15 3:55 PM

16 3:57 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM

2 3:50 PM

3 3:57 PM

4 4:00 PM

5 4:01 PM

6 4:02 PM

7 4:03 PM

8 4:04 PM

9 4:05 PM

10 4:06 PM

11 4:07 PM

12 4:08 PM

13 4:09 PM

14 4:10 PM

15 4:11 PM

16 4:13 PM

17 4:14 PM

18 4:15 PM

19 4:16 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM

2 3:42 PM

3 3:44 PM

4 3:46 PM

5 3:47 PM

6 3:48 PM

7 3:49 PM

8 3:51 PM

N Elm St & McGuinness St

N Elm St & Bannon St

N Elm St & Red Mountain Ave

Red Mountain Ave & Goodwin St

Red Mountain Ave & Jardon St

229 Red Mountain Ave

N Elm St & Elmwood Ter

N Elm St & Pine St

Vehicle: 16

Torringford Elementary

Forbes School

Brooker Memorial

Wee Learn & Play

236 Main St

Red Mtn & Stoneridge Dr + UTURN

281 Red Mountain Ave

Millard St & Bannon St

Millard St & Pine St

134 N Elm St

Trip: 16 PM - TORRINGFORD/FORBES

91 Grove St

Grove St & E Pearl St

195 East Pearl St

E Pearl St & Henrietta St

42 Brightwood Ave

75 Brightwood Ave

279/291 Main St

351 Main St

450 Main St

539 Main St

181 Grove St

39/43 Grove St

612 Torringford West St

Tioga St & Yorkshire St

E Main St & Wheeler Ln

146 Charles St

195/209 Charles St 

154 Revere St

Brightwood Ave & Jones St

224/234 Brightwood Ave

Trip: 17 PM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Vehicle: 17

Forbes School

Torringford Elementary School



9 3:53 PM

10 3:54 PM

11 3:55 PM

12 3:58 PM

13 3:59 PM

14 4:01 PM

15 4:02 PM

16 4:04 PM

17 4:08 PM

18 4:12 PM

19 4:13 PM

20 4:14 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM

2 3:42 PM

3 3:44 PM

4 3:45 PM

5 3:46 PM

6 3:47 PM

7 3:48 PM

8 3:49 PM

9 3:50 PM

10 3:51 PM

11 3:52 PM

12 3:54 PM

13 3:55 PM

14 3:56 PM

15 3:57 PM

16 3:58 PM

17 4:00 PM

18 4:01 PM

19 4:02 PM

20 4:03 PM

21 4:05 PM

22 4:07 PM

23 4:10 PM

24 4:12 PM

25 4:13 PM

26 4:14 PM

27 4:15 PM

28 4:17 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION

Alvord Park Rd & Cedar Knl

Fox Run & Deercrest Dr

1260 Winsted Rd - Kindercare

127 Dennison Dr

268 Denison Rd

311 Dennison Dr

134 Concord Rd

122 Concord Rd

44 Concord Road

212 Lindberg Street

240 Lindberg St

Alvord Park Rd & Meadowbrook Ln

920 Torringford West Street

1082 Torringford West St

1196 Torringford West St

Torringford West St & Tara Dr

1364 Torringford West St

65 Country Club Rd

Trip: 23 PM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Vehicle: 23

Forbes School (14302)

Torringford Elementary School

748 Torringford West St

Torringford W St & Eastlawn/Bonvicini Dr

Torringford West St & Proprietors Ln

Torringford West St & Warder Ln

Eagle Rdg & Quail Run

Quail Run cul-de-sac  UTURN ONLY

2406 Torringford West St

2777 Torringford West St

183 Country Club Rd

94 Wedgewood Drive

27 Wedgewood Dr

Torringford West St & Red Oak Hill

1546 Torringford West St

Torringford West St & Sage Way

Trip: 24 PM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Vehicle: 24

343 Hayden Hill

466 Hayden Hill Rd

315 Upper Valley Rd

Upper Valley Rd & Deep Path

246 Upper Valley Rd

Middle Ln & Tall Tree Ln 



1 3:35 PM

2 3:42 PM

3 3:46 PM

4 3:48 PM

5 3:49 PM

6 3:50 PM

7 3:51 PM

8 3:52 PM

9 3:53 PM

10 3:54 PM

11 3:55 PM

12 3:56 PM

13 3:57 PM

14 3:58 PM

15 3:59 PM

16 4:00 PM

17 4:01 PM

18 4:03 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM

2 3:42 PM

3 3:44 PM

4 3:48 PM

5 3:50 PM

6 3:52 PM

7 3:53 PM

8 3:54 PM

9 3:55 PM

10 3:56 PM

11 3:57 PM

12 3:58 PM

13 4:01 PM

14 4:02 PM

15 4:05 PM

16 4:06 PM

17 4:07 PM

18 4:08 PM

19 4:11 PM

20 4:12 PM

21 4:13 PM

22 4:14 PM

23 4:15 PM

24 4:17 PM

25 4:18 PM

26 4:19 PM

27 4:20 PM

Forbes School

Torringford School

789 Winsted Rd 

Winsted Rd & Surrey Ln

169 Doman Dr

267 Doman Dr

158 Daley Dr

48 Terrace Dr - PLAYGROUND

101 Yale Ave

50 Yale Ave

108 North Chapel St

172 N Chapel St

118 Coolidge Ave

178 Northside Dr

33 Doman Dr

77 Doman Dr

Torringford Elementary School

156 West Pearl Road

390 W Pearl Rd

49 Ginger Ln

92 Ginger Ln

140 Ginger Ln

26 Yale Ave

42 Northside Dr

Trip: 25 PM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Vehicle: 25

Forbes School

Torringford Elementary School Loop

95 Penny Ln

53 Auburn Way

81 Rockwell Dr

2720 Torringford St

282 Cedar Lane

Cedar Ln & Richard Septic - UTURN ONLY

223 Ginger Ln

1977 Torringford St

1777 Torringford St

Torringford St & Spencer Rd

Hillandale Blvd & Wysteria Ct

Hillandale Blvd & Magnolia Ct + UTURN

31 Winburton Road

241 Cedar Ln

165 Cedar Ln

Cedar Ln & Colin Dr

531 Greenwoods Rd

478 Greenwoods Rd

363 Greenwoods Rd



28 4:21 PM

29 4:24 PM

30 4:25 PM

31 4:26 PM

32 4:27 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:25 PM

2 3:32 PM

3 3:34 PM

4 3:35 PM

5 3:36 PM

6 3:38 PM

7 3:40 PM

8 3:41 PM

9 3:42 PM

10 3:43 PM

11 3:44 PM

12 3:45 PM

13 3:46 PM

14 3:47 PM

15 3:48 PM

16 3:51 PM

17 3:52 PM

18 3:53 PM

19 3:55 PM

20 4:01 PM

21 4:02 PM

22 4:05 PM

23 4:06 PM

24 4:07 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM

2 3:42 PM

3 3:46 PM

4 3:47 PM

5 3:48 PM

6 3:49 PM

7 3:50 PM

8 3:51 PM

9 3:53 PM

10 3:54 PM

11 3:55 PM

Canterbury Ct & Oxford Way & Winburton Rd 

321 White Pine Rd

153 White Pine Rd

119 White Pine Rd

88/89 White Pine Rd

57 Durand St

186 Dibble St

1110 Torringford St

1164 Torringford St

419 Allison Dr

Allison Dr & Mikelin Dr 

Trip: 26 PM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Vehicle: 26

Forbes School (14302)

Torringford Elementary School

49 Dibble St

76 Griswold St- DAD

262 Country Club Rd

333 Country Club Rd

1961 Torringford St

Arbor Ridge Rd & Mailboxes

Arbor Ridge Rd & 2nd Lorraine Ln

Trotters Way & Hitching Post Dr

239 Allison Dr

Allison Dr & Mikelin Dr 

6/27  Allison Dr

1258 Torringford St

1477 Torringford St

104 Country Club Rd

9 Dartmouth St

52 Ryan Ter

Future Foundatiions

185/188 Oliver St

Amherst St & Oliver St

School St & Bird St

Trotters Way & Ascot Ln

Ascot Ln & Cantor Ln

Trip: 27 PM - FORBES/TORRINGFORD

Vehicle: 27

Forbes School

Torringford Elementary School

59 Amherst St

25 Amherst St

171 Kinney St



12 3:56 PM

13 3:57 PM

14 3:58 PM

15 3:59 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM

2 3:50 PM

3 3:56 PM

4 3:57 PM

5 4:00 PM

6 4:01 PM

7 4:02 PM

8 4:07 PM

9 4:10 PM

10 4:11 PM

11 4:12 PM

12 4:13 PM

13 4:14 PM

14 4:15 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM

2 3:42 PM

3 3:47 PM

4 3:49 PM

5 3:53 PM

6 3:59 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM

2 3:42 PM

3 3:43 PM

4 3:44 PM

5 3:45 PM

6 3:47 PM

7 3:48 PM

8 3:49 PM

9 3:50 PM

10 3:51 PM

11 3:54 PM

113 E Elm St

Trip: 30 PM - TORRINGFORD/FORBES

Vehicle: 30

Torringford Elementary @ 3:35 pm

Forbes School

Berry St & Cherry St

55 Kinney St

295 E Elm St

131 E Elm St

99 Starview Dr

50 Starview Dr

24 Starview Dr

496 Highland Ave

453 Highland Ave

Trip: 31 PM - TORRINGFORD/FORBES

70 Woodbine St

Woodland Hills Mail boxes Building #1

Woodland hills Building # 6

Woodland Hills - Building# 4

117 Westledge Dr

Starview Dr & Parson Ter

75 E Main St (Nino's Martial Arts)

Trip: 32 PM - TORRINGFORD/FORBES

Vehicle: 32

Torringford Elementary

Forbes School

440 Migeon Ave 

Vehicle: 31

Torringford Elementary 

Forbes School

Edavance at Vogel

YMCA - Mason St Door

Woodland Hills - The Rock

195 Mountain Rd

1051 Mountain Rd

132  Pulaski St

Pulaski St & Forest Ct

Migeon Ave & Hoerle Blvd

Migeon Ave & Borough St

813 Migeon Ave

894 Migeon Ave



12 3:55 PM

13 3:56 PM

14 3:59 PM

15 4:00 PM

16 4:03 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM

2 3:42 PM

3 3:44 PM

4 3:45 PM

5 3:46 PM

6 3:47 PM

7 3:48 PM

8 3:49 PM

9 3:51 PM

10 3:53 PM

11 3:54 PM

12 4:00 PM

13 4:01 PM

14 4:02 PM

15 4:03 PM

16 4:06 PM

17 4:10 PM

18 4:11 PM

19 4:13 PM

20 4:16 PM

21 4:17 PM

22 4:18 PM

23 4:20 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM

2 3:42 PM

3 3:43 PM

4 3:44 PM

5 3:50 PM

6 3:52 PM

7 3:55 PM

8 3:57 PM

9 3:59 PM

10 4:06 PM

11 4:11 PM

12 4:12 PM

1157 Mountain Rd

Mountain Rd & 2ND Mountain View Mnr

Marshall Lake Rd & Mountain Rd

455 Marshall Lake Rd

Wolcott Ave & Woodbine St

Riverside Ave & South St

Riverside Ave & Lawn St

422 Riverside Ave

536 Riverside Ave

836 Riverside Ave

1200 Marshall Lake Rd

Trip: 34 PM - TORRINGFORD/FORBES

Vehicle: 34

Torringford Elementary

Forbes School

Wolcott Ave & Dewey St

Norfolk Rd & John A Minetto Park  UTURN ONLY

1847 Norfolk Rd

1705 Norfolk Rd

1365 Norfolk Rd

785 Norfolk Rd

Norfolk Rd & Hodges Hill Rd

434 Norfolk Rd

Norfolk Rd & Brass Mill Dam Rd

2164 Norfolk Rd

2256 Norfolk Rd

2308 Norfolk Rd

2360 Norfolk Rd

229 Newfield Rd

278 Newfield Rd

2480 Newfield Rd

Newfield Rd & Barbaret Rd + UTURN

Cardinal Cir & Whipporwill Ln S

Whipporwill Ln N & Cardinal Cir

471 Norfolk Rd

33 Norfolk Rd

Trip: 50 PM - FORBES ONLY

Vehicle: 50

Forbes School

197 Newfield Rd

1011 Saw Mill Hill Rd

Lakeridge @ The Post Office

272 Highland Lk Rd

234 Highland Lk Rd



13 4:14 PM

14 4:16 PM

15 4:20 PM

16 4:23 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM

2 3:42 PM

3 3:43 PM

4 3:45 PM

5 3:48 PM

6 3:50 PM

7 3:51 PM

8 3:54 PM

9 3:56 PM

10 3:57 PM

11 4:00 PM

12 4:04 PM

13 4:17 PM

167 White Pine Rd

107 Hayden Hill

Trip: 51 PM - TORRINGFORD/FORBES

Vehicle: 51

Torringford Elementary

Forbes School

3828 Torringford St

297 West Hill Rd

247 Weed Rd

21 Weed Rd

424 University Dr

540 Brandy Hill Rd

Torringford Elementary

26 Pine St

686 Migeon Avenue

Lovers Ln & Countrywood Condos - UTURN

725 Klug Hill Rd

373 Westside Rd

1160 Goshen Rd



STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM

2 3:49 PM

3 3:54 PM

4 3:56 PM

5 3:58 PM

6 3:59 PM

7 4:01 PM

8 4:02 PM

9 4:04 PM

10 4:05 PM

11 4:06 PM

12 4:09 PM

13 4:11 PM

14 4:13 PM

15 4:14 PM

16 4:15 PM

17 4:17 PM

18 4:18 PM

19 4:21 PM

20 4:24 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION

1 3:35 PM

2 3:49 PM

3 3:55 PM

4 3:58 PM

5 3:59 PM

6 4:01 PM

7 4:02 PM

8 4:05 PM

9 4:11 PM

10 4:12 PM

11 4:14 PM

12 4:15 PM

13 4:17 PM

Trip: 53 PM - TORRINGFORD/FORBES

Central Ave & Apple St

160 Turner Ave

116 Roosevelt Ave

Culvert St & Beechwood Ave Ext

126 Maplewood Ave

79 Beechwood Ave

Vehicle: 53

Torringford Elementary 

Forbes School

25 Wolcott Ave

62 Hotchkiss Pl

6 Washington Ave

223 Allen Rd

4 Sharon Ave

Munson Ave & Prospect St

Trip: 54 PM - TORRINGFORD/FORBES

Vehicle: 54

Torringford Elementary

330 Highland Ave

54 Allen Rd

Homestead Rd & Kimball Ln

200 Homestead Rd + UTURN

67 Homestead Rd

349 Allen Rd - condos

381 Westside Ln

32 Falcon Ridge Rd

137 Falcon Ridge Rd

1977 Weed Rd

53 Pumping Station Rd

440 Pumping Station Rd + UTURN

Forbes School

187 Workman Ave

Highland Ave & Ford Ln

Highland Ave & Birney Brook Dr

Highland Ave & Baron Ln

1037 Highland Ave 


